
January 2023 
 2023 

 

 

 

NAME OF ATO BASE OF 
OPERATION 

GROUPS OF 
TRAINING 

CONTACT DETAILS 

AAFSA (AVIATION 
ACADEMY OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Denel Aviation 
Campus 

GROUP A, 
B, C, D, E, 
F, G 

Tel: 011 395 4470 
Fax: 011 395 3930 
Cell: 083 461 2830 
Email: training.aafsa@aafsa.co.za; 
driesv@aafsa.co.za   

Website: www.aafsa.co.za  
Mr. Dries Viljoen 
 
 
 
 

ACSA TRAINING 
ACADEMY 

Aviation Park 
Western Precinct 
1 Jones Rd  
Kempton Park 

GROUP E Tel: 011 723 1400 
Cell: 084 280 4443 
Email: Kagiso. Mooketsi@airports.co.za 
Ms. Kagiso Mooketsi 

THE ACADEMY OF 
AVIATION 

Mulders Drift P 
O Box 72083 
Park View 2122 

GROUP C, D, E Cell: 083 600 3102 
Email: info@theacademyofaviation.co.za  
Ms. Jenni Bester 

AIRTEC GLOBAL (Ltd) Bedfordview GROUP C Tel: 011 450 0029 
Fax: 011 450 0356 
Email: traning@air-tecm.com  

 Ms. Bernice Cremore 

ASTA (AVIATION SAFETY 
TRAINING AFRICA) 

90 King Bolt Crescent 
Block 7, Unit 71 
Wapadrand 
Pretoria 

GROUP C, D, E Cell: 082 944 2949 
Email: candice@avaitionsafety.co.za  
Ms. Candice Claassen 

mailto:training.aafsa@aafsa.co.za
mailto:driesv@aafsa.co.za
http://www.aafsa.co.za/
mailto:info@theacademyofaviation.co.za
mailto:traning@air-tecm.com
mailto:candice@avaitionsafety.co.za
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43 AIR SCHOOL Port Alfred Municipal 
Airport 
Bathurst Road 6170 
Port Alfred 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 046 604 3610 
Fax: 046 624 2432 
Cell: 064 938 0072 
Email: Mira@43airschool.com  
Ms. Mira Medjdoub 

AVSCAN TRAINING (PTY) 
Ltd 

Jan Smuts Park 
Unit 1 
15 to 29 Jones Road 

GROUP E Tel: 011 823 3016 
Cell: 079 105 4637 
Email: suzettte@avscan.co.za  
Ms. Suzette Thompson 

BIG SKY CABIN TRAINING 
ACADEMY 

85 Linvelt Road 
Wonderboom Airport 

GROUP C, D Tel: 012 543 3683/4 
Cell: 082 939 1200 
Email: petro@cabincrewsa.com       
Info@cabincrewsa.com   
Website: www.cabincrewsa.com 

NAS COLOSSAL 15 Innes Road 
JETPARK 
Boksburg 
1459 

GROUP C, E Tel: 010 140 9772 
Cell: 082 781 9074 
Email: DAckerman@nascolossal.co.za 

Mr. Deon Ackerman 

BIDVEST PROTEA COIN 
TRAINING 

Plot 135 Steenbook 
Street Watervaal 
Wallmanthal 

GROUP E Tel: 082 682 1003 
Fax: 011 390 1083 
Cell: 082 324 9989 
Ms. Mapule Motshahae 
terreblanches@proteacoin.co.za  
motsoahaem@proteacoin.co.za 

mailto:Mira@43airschool.com
mailto:suzettte@avscan.co.za
mailto:petro@cabincrewsa.com
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20%20Info@cabincrewsa.com
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20%20Info@cabincrewsa.com
http://www.cabincrewsa.com/
mailto:terreblanches@proteacoin.co.za
mailto:motsoahaem@proteacoin.co.za
mailto:motsoahaem@proteacoin.co.za
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CAASTA Building 16 A 
Cnr. Willow & 
Cypress roads  
Kempton Park 

GROUP E Tel: 011 394 2825 
FAX: 086 691 4440 
Cell: 083 395 4104 
Email: philip@caasta.co.za  
Mr. Philip Van Zyl 

CABIN CREW 
ACADEMY 

179 Lauriston Road 
Nortons Home 
Estates 
Benoni  

GROUP C, D Tel: 011 963 3371 
Cell: 072 288 9505 
Admin: 073 324 1959 
Email: deirdre@cabincrewacademy.co.za 
Ms. Diedre Serfontein 

CARGO LEARNING 
ACADEMY 

71 Die Eike Building 
Cnr Monument and 
Long Road 
KEMPTON PARK 

GROUP A, B, C, D, E, F, G Tel: 011 394 4035 
Fax: 011 394 5103 
Cell: 082 923 2853 
Email: bookings@cargolearning.co.za 
Website: www.cargolearning.co.za  
Ms. Rita De Swart 

 CAMAS SOUTH AFRICA Lanseria International 
Airport 
Hanger 10 
North Side Office 
First Floor 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 701 2007 
Fax: 086 509 9992 
Cell 083 257 5406 
Email bembe.zwane@camas.sa.com  
Ms. Bembe Zwane 

CRANFIELD AVIATION 
TRAINING 

90 4
th Road 

Chartwell Drive 
FOURWAYS 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 708 2588 
Fax: 086 672 6431 
Cell: 082 341 1353 
Email: info@cranfield.co.za 

mailto:philip@caasta.co.za
mailto:deirdre@cabincrewacademy.co.za
mailto:bookings@cargolearning.co.za
http://www.cargolearning.co.za/
mailto:bembe.zwane@camas.sa.com
mailto:info@cranfield.co.za
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DHL EXPRESS Venture House 
Peter Place 
Office Park 
54 Peter Place 
Bryanston 
 

GROUP A, C, E Tel: 27 10 494 4645 
Cell: :061 245 1668 
Email: Karin.Cronje@dhl.com 
Ms. Karin Cronje 

DRONE SAFETY AND 
LEGAL (PTY) LTD T/A DSL 

220 Third Street, 
Willow Wood 
Office Park, 
Broadacres, 
Fourways 

GROUP C, D Tel: 010 590 1254 
Email: bridgette.tucker@dronesafetylegal.co.za 
Ms Bridgette Tucker 

EPT AVIATION TRAINING Building R 2 
Denel North 
Atlas Road 
BONAERO PARK 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 395 3630 
Fax: 086 552 8829 
Email: info@eptaviation.com  
naven@eptaviation.com 
Mr. Naven Gounden  

FLIGHT SAFETY 
TRAINING SA 

 
 
 

St Floor 
Signature Flight 
Support Building 
General Aviation Area 
CTIA 

GROUP A, B, C, D, E, F, G Tel: 021 934 0981 
Cell: 072 676 9651 
Email: info@flightsafetysa.co.za  
 Mr. David Aylward 

FLITEDUX Building R2 
Denel North 
Atlas Road 
Bonaero Park 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 397 8428 
Fax: 086 642 4601 
Cell: 082 871 4527 
Email: training@flitedux.co.za 
Website: www.flitedux.co.za  
Ms. Leanne Hutcheon 

DANGEROUS GOODS 
MANAGEMENT 

Unit 5 
Aviation Park 
17 Pomona Road 

Kempton Park 
1619 

GROUP A, B, C, D, E, F, G Tel: 011 396 2755 
Fax: 086 515 0712 
C: 083 310 1132 
Email: training@dgmsa.com  
consulting@dgmsa.com 
Ms. Nicole Coutinho 
 
 

mailto:Karin.Cronje@dhl.com
mailto:info@eptaviation.com
mailto:%20naven@eptaviation.com
mailto:%20naven@eptaviation.com
mailto:training@flitedux.co.za
http://www.flitedux.co.za/
mailto:training@dgmsa.com
mailto:consulting@dgmsa.com
mailto:consulting@dgmsa.com
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FUTURE FLYERS JHB JETPARK 
52 Malcom Moody 
Crescent 

GROUP C, D Tel: 011 397 8706 
Fax: 011 397 8027 
Cell: 082 773 6712 
Email: matt@futureflyers.co.za  
Mr. Matthew Janse Van Rensburg 

FUTURE FLYERS CAPE 
TOWN 

Cape Town 
Aviation Crescent 

GROUP C, D Tel: 021 380 0281 
Cell: 03 258 2913 
Email: wayne@futureflyers.co.za  
Mr. Wayne Asaram 

GLOBAL AIRWAYS Bonaero Park 
 

Group C, D Tel: 010 900 4900 
Cell: none 
Email: mbotha@g-airways.com  
Ms. Madeleen Botha 

GLOBAL SAFESKYZ 
(PTY)LTD 

Office 04 
Colonnade Building 
Cnr Monument & 
Maxwell Road 
Kempton Park 

GROUP E Tel: none 
Cell: 071 773 7141/079 577 8798 
Email: bafana@globalsafeskyz.co.za  
Mr. Bafana Maphanga 

KERSHALL AVIATION 
TRAINING 

4 Oak Avenue 
Norscot Slopes 
Fourways 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 462 7899 
Cell: 083 326 4479 
Email: shaunl@kershalaviation.com  
Mr. Shaun Ledlie 

KISHUGU AVIATION 
(PTY) LTD 

Nelspruit Airfield 
Nelspruit 

GROUP C, E Tel: 013 741 8120 
Cell: 084 800 0916 

  johan.duplessis@kishugu.com   
  Mr.  Johan Du Plessis 

mailto:matt@futureflyers.co.za
mailto:wayne@futureflyers.co.za
mailto:mbotha@g-airways.com
mailto:bafana@globalsafeskyz.co.za
mailto:shaunl@kershalaviation.com
mailto:johan.duplessis@kishugu.com
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LANSERIA AIRPORT 
TRAINING 

Airport Road 
LANSERIA AIRPORT 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 367 0300 
Cell: 071 574 6969 
Email: Peter@lanseria.co.za 
Mr. Peter Shuping 

LOWVELD AERO CLUB Hanger C 14 
Nelspruit Airfield 
Kaapschehoop Road 
Nelspruit 

GROUP D, E T 013 741 3636 
C 084 800 0916 
E admin@lowveldaeroclub.com  
Ms. Charmaine Vincent 
Ms. Sylvia Strydom 

MENZIES 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OR TAMBO GROUP C, E Tel: 011 920 7455 
Fax: 011 390 3376 
Cell: 083 290 2605 
Email: anette.jacobs@menziesaviation.com  

 Ms. Anette Jacobs 
 

PLANE SAFETY TRAINING 12 Munday Avenue 
Morninghill 
Bedfordview 

GROUP A, B, C, D, E, F, G Tel: 011 824 1158 
Cell: 083 299 7086 
Email: verity@planesafety.co.za 

Website: www.planesafety.co.za 
Ms. Verity Wallace 

PROFESSIONAL 
AVIATION SERVICES 
TRAINING 

Unit F1, 
Business Park 
1 Gewel St 
Kempton Park 
1609 

GROUP A, B, C, D, 
E, F, G 

Tel: 011 397 1222 
Cell: 082 603 0721 
Email: nicole@professional.aero 
www.professional.aero 
Ms. Nicole Alexander 

mailto:Peter@lanseria.co.za
mailto:admin@lowveldaeroclub.com
mailto:anette.jacobs@menziesaviation.com
mailto:verity@planesafety.co.za
http://www.planesafety.co.za/
http://www.professional.aero/
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QAS AVIATION 
ACADEMY 

56 Miles Sharp Street 
Rynfield 
Benoni 

GROUP C, D Tel: 011 421 4183 
Cell: 083 630 5604/6 
Email: maria.ashcroft@qasaviatin.co.za  

Ms. Maria Ashcroft 

QUALITY FIRST 
ACADEMY PTY (LTD) 

Unit 6  
Roodeblom Office 
Park 
20 Bella Rosa Street 
Tiger Valley 

GROUP G T 087 808 9295 
C 083 627 7636 
E janette@quality-first.co.za  
Ms. Janette Wassung 

 AIRLINK Technical Training 
Hanger 1 
Eastern Precinct 
Bonearo Park 

GROUP A, B, C, D, E, F Tel: 010 281 7667 
Fax: 011 451 7320 
Email: Rliebenburg@flyairlink.com 
Mr. Rudi Liebenburg 

SAA TRAINING Airways Park 
Kempton Park 
OR TAMBO 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 978 5425 
Fax: 011 978 9634 
Cell: 083 668 8674 
E: zandilemathunyane@flysaa.com  
Ms. Zandile Muthanyane 

SAFAIR TRAINING Northern Perimeter Rd 
ORTIA 
Bonaero Park 

GROUP C, D, E Tel: 011 928 0298 
Fax: 011 395 1047 
Cell: 072 712 3879 
Email: SPatel@safair.co.za 
Ms. Sherylene Patel 

SEAMS SAFETY TRAINING Pretoria East 
Lombardy Business 
Park 

GROUP C Tel: 012 111 9909 
Cell: 063 6936705 
Cell: 071 341 5715 
Email: thomas@aviationauditing.co.za   
sharlien@aviationauditing.co.za 
Mr. Thomas Honiboll 
Ms. Sharlien Else 

mailto:maria.ashcroft@qasaviatin.co.za
mailto:janette@quality-first.co.za
mailto:Rliebenburg@flyairlink.com
mailto:zandilemathunyane@flysaa.com
mailto:thomas@aviationauditing.co.za
mailto:sharlien@aviationauditing.co.za
mailto:sharlien@aviationauditing.co.za
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SKYY AVIATION 
ACADEMY 

Dube 
Trade 
Port 
 
La 
Mercy 

GROUP D Tel: 031 207 2055 
Fax: 086 684 6711 
Cell: 082 815 0260/ 079 687 4541 
Email: skyyaviation@polka.co.za  
Ms. Sheryl Govinder 

SMAB AVIATION 
TRAINING 

523 Stanza Bopape 
Street 

Ground Floor 
Provisus Building 
Acadia 
PRETORIA 

GROUP D, E Tel: 012 755 9820 
Fax: 012 341 8930 
Cell: 082 654 4834 
info@smabtraining.co.za 
Ms. Ursula Badenhorst 

SWISSPORT SA Gewel & Hulley Road 
ISANDO Business Park 
Unit E 1 and E 2 
ISANDO 

GROUP E Tel: 011 928 865 
Cell: 071 857 5380 
Email: sifiso.mlotshwa@swissport.co.za  
Mr. Sifiso Mlotshwa 

TITAN AVIATION GROUP Inflight Services 
Building, ORTIA 

GROUP A, B, C, D, E, F, G Tel: 079 186 3232 
Cell: 079 186 3232 
Email: jj@titanaviationgroup.com 
Mr. JJ Cilliers 

TUMAHOLE AVIATION 
SECURITY PROJECT 

17 Long Street 
Kempton Park 

GROUP E T 010 109 0255 
C 073 725 1043 
E micmhlanga@gmail.com 
Mr. Michael Mhlanga 

 

 

 

mailto:skyyaviation@polka.co.za
mailto:info@smabtraining.co.za
mailto:sifiso.mlotshwa@swissport.co.za
mailto:jj@titanaviationgroup.com
mailto:micmhlanga@gmail.com

